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COMMUNITY 2 Ontario SCHEDULE OF TOPICS
OF PRACTICE (% Ciinicians
NG —nerans JANUARY—DECEMBER 2024
Time: 4:00 pm—5:00 pm EST
COP now Accredited!

This one-credit per hour Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada
and the Ontario Chapter for up to 1 Mainpro+ credit.

Participants wanting to join must now register using this link: https://eis.eventsair.com/community-of-practice-
2023/communityofpractice2024

The Zoom link is no longer available to everyone, as it was with previous sessions. Registration is now required to
attend. Only those that register will be sent the Zoom link prior to the COP webinars.

Presenters:
Vu Kiet Tran
MD, FCFP(EM), MHSc, MBA, CHE,
ICD.D
Thursday January 18, 2024 CLINICIAN WELLNESS Carrie Heer
RN(EC), BScN, MN, NP-PHC
Rhonda Collins
MD, CCFP (COE), FCFP, EMBA

Presenters:
Andrea Moser
MD, MSc, CCFP( COE), FCFP, CMD

Thursday February 22, 2024 BILLING Abhishek Narayan
MD CCFP (COE)
Presenter:
Thursday March 21, 2024 DEATH CERTIFICATES Reuven Jhirad
MD MPH CCFP FCFP
PHARMACOLOGICAL MANAGEMENT OF Presenter:
. INAPPROPRIATE SEXUAL BEHAVIOUR IN I )
Thursday April 18, 2024 PATIENTS WITH DEMENTIA RESIDENT IN “':g"c' CKF':‘i'g;
LONG-TERM CARE: A REVIEW OF THE
EVIDENCE
Presenter:
Thursday May 16, 2024 NEW BPSD GUIDELINES Erin Hanley
MB, BCh, BAO, FRCPC
Presenter:
LEADERSHIP SKILLS FOR THE NON- Vu Kiet Tran
Thursday June 20, 2024 LEADER MD, FCFP(EM), MHSc, MBA, CHE,

ICD.D
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REST-ACTIVITY RHYTHM DISTURB- Presenter:
Thursday July 18, 2024 ANCES Andrea Laboni
Presenter:

MANAGEMENT OF CONGESTIVE
Thursday August 15, 2024 George Heckman
HEART FAILURE IN LTC MSc, MD, FRCPC

Presenters:
Thursday September 19, 2024 Vu Kiet Tran
ED DIVERSION MD, FCFP(EM), MHSc, MBA, CHE, ICD.D
Carrie Heer
RN(EC), BScN, MIN, NP-PHC

October 2024 COP WEBINAR NOT SCHEDULED COP WEBINAR NOT SCHEDULED
DUE TO THE OLTCC CONFERENCE DUE TO THE OLTCC CONFERENCE
Presenters:
Thursday, November 21, 2024 TBD
TBD
Presenter:
Thursday December 12, 2024 MANAGEMENT OF INSOMNIA Sophiya Benjamin

MBBS, FRCP(C)



